Features
Specifications
Backplane
Node Slot 6U CompactPCI x 18, rear transition x 18 (80 mm, IEEE1101.11 compatible) support single
board computer or peripherals
Fabric Slot 6U redundant PICMG 2.16 10/100/1000 Ethernet Fabric x 2
Bus Four 32/64-bit, 33/66 MHz PCI bus
Dimension VI/O Voltage 3.3 V/5 V (selectable)

RIO-3309S-A2 MIC-3924A/L
MIC-3390 RIO-3310S-A2 MIC-3924A/L
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Distribution Power Supply
MIC-3082A-AD 1960 W + 280 W (7+1 4AC + 4DC) 1757984010 (AC)
1757984011 (DC)
MIC-3082A-AA 1960 W + 280 W (7+1) 1757984010 (AC)
1757984010 (AC)
Flexible Backplane Configurations
Number of PCI Segment Bridge Board
1 3
2 2
4 -
Note: See detailed setting in manual
Accessories
Part Number Description
1757984010 Single AC ATX 280 W power supply module (included)
1757984011 Single DC ATX 280 W power supply module (included)
968A390000 MIC-3924A-B intelligent chassis management module
968A390020 MIC-3924L-A alarm module
MIC-3082A
Specifications Cont.
Environment
Operating Non-Operating